
CHAINSAW 350 - 3/4 

Excavator Hydraulic Chainsaw Cassette – Built to Make Your Job Easier

• Italian-engineered & built saw cassette for 
smooth, precise cutting every time

• Parker F11 & F12 motors deliver the power you 
need to work faster and tackle tougher timber

• Automatic chain lubrication keeps you cutting 
longer with less downtime

• 1.5–2 L independent oil tank means fewer 
refills and more productivity

• Rapid mechanical chain tensioning lets you get 
back to work in seconds

• Simple, reliable design that operators trust in 
any conditions

• Optional rigid-mount rotator for improved 
control and positioning

• Direct-drive efficiency for consistent 
performance day after day

EXCAVATOR HYDRAULIC 

High performance lift and load 
attachments for Forestry, 
Transport, Construction and 
Recycling. 

www.grapples.com.au | sales@grapples.com.au | Tel 1300 88 21 61 | Australia

IT 350 CTH 

IT 470 CTH 

IT 600 CTH 

MODEL 
SPECIFICATIONS 

IT 700 CTH 

75

110

160

+ Adaptor 

480160-250 40-50 

40-50 

70-100

250-300

100-160 

540/640

820/900

640-750

190

MIN - MAX 

EXCAVATOR 
PARKER 
MOTOR 

CHAIN 
PITCH 

LINK 
(mm) 

BAR 
(mm) 

MAX 
CUT 

DIAM 

MATCH 

TO ANY 

GRAPPLE

2-5 

5-12 

10-25 

15-30 

F 11-06 

F 11-10 

F 11-19 

F 12-30 

2.0 

2.0 

3.0 

2.0 

.404” 

.404” 

3/4” 

.404” 

IT 3/4 SC 210 130-160 

Talk to us today to find the right setup for your machine—so you can 
work smarter, cut faster, and boost productivity on every job.

160-250 

160-250 

160-250 

160-250 

2-4 F 11-06 

400-450

500-550

600-700

800-900

.404” 2.0 

914/1016


