INTERMERGATO EXCAVATOR HYDRAULIC CHAINSAW 350 - 3/4





- Italian-engineered & built saw cassette for smooth, precise cutting every time
- Parker F11 & F12 motors deliver the power you need to work faster and tackle tougher timber
- **Automatic chain lubrication** keeps you cutting longer with less downtime
- 1.5–2 L independent oil tank means fewer refills and more productivity
- Rapid mechanical chain tensioning lets you get back to work in seconds
- Simple, reliable design that operators trust in any conditions
- Optional rigid-mount rotator for improved control and positioning
- **Direct-drive efficiency** for consistent performance day after day

Talk to us today to find the right setup for your machine—so you can work smarter, cut faster, and boost productivity on every job.

MODEL SPECIFICATIONS		Kg + Adaptor	Bar	MIN - MAX	EXCAVATOR	PARKER MOTOR	MAX CUT DIAM	CHAIN PITCH	LINK (mm)	BAR (mm)
	IT 350 CTH	75	160-250	40-50	2-4	F 11-06	250-300	.404"	2.0	480
	IT 470 CTH	110	160-250	40-50	2-5	F 11-06	400-450	.404"	2.0	540/640
	IT 600 CTH	160	160-250	70-100	5-12	F 11-10	500-550	.404"	2.0	640-750
	IT 700 CTH	190	160-250	100-160	10-25	F 11-19	600-700	.404"	2.0	820/900
	IT 3/4 SC	210	160-250	130-160	15-30	F 12-30	800-900	3/4"	3.0	914/1016









